H-7 - 01
OMTF  SERIES
OMTF is the series of return lines; the range includes four different sizes with nominal flow
rates up to 400L/min. Filter elements are made with the most advanced materials, as a
guarantee for a high filtration efficiency and a long-lasting life.The modular construction design,
peculiar to OMTF series, allows OMT customers to choose the most suitable type meeting their
needs.OMT Research & Development Department,located in Calvenzano, uses modern and
sophisticated test equipments and makes a continuous check about filter and filter element

BA
H-7 - 13
HOW TO ORDER THE COMPLETE FILTER
OMTF    11 2    F03    N   A   2
C R    11 2    F03 R
 Nominal Size Lenght
09 1
11 1;2
17 1
22 1;2;3;4
-
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
 Filtration
Element
A OMTF09
1/2” BSP
1/2” NPT
SAE8 3/4” - 16UNF
1/2” BSP
3/4” BSP
1” BSP
1/2” NPT
3/4” NPT
1” NPT
SAE8 3/4” - 16UNF
SAE12 1 1/16” - 12UN
SAE16 1 5/16” - 12UN
1” BSP
1 1/4” BSP
1” NPT
1 1/4” NPT
SAE16 1 5/16” - 12UN
SAE20 1 5/8” - 12UN
1 1/4” BSP
1 1/2” BSP
2” BSP
1 1/4” NPT
1 1/2” NPT
2” NPT
SAE20 1 5/8” - 12UN
SAE24 1 7/8” - 12UN
OMTF11 OMTF17 OMTF22
-
C10
C25
F03
F06
F10
F25
R60
R90
10 µm
25 µm
3 µm
6 µm
10 µm
25 µm
60 µm
90 µm
Without filtration elements
Resin treated cellulose ßx 2